
Patch Cord Duplex LC UPC to LC UPC multimode OM2

Multimode MM

Patch Cord Duplex LC UPC to LC UPC multimode OM2

Variants

3M 3.00mm   5M 3.00mm 

Details

Product Overview:

A cost-effective solution that provides high-speed 10 Gigabit performance with Laser-
Optimized Multimode Fiber (LOMMF). This high-quality Multimode fiber optic patch
cable is designed for ethernet applications. Each connection has great durability and is
resistant to pulls, strains and impacts during installation.

Our cables are 100% optically inspected and tested for insertion loss before you receive
them. A pull-proof jacket design surrounds the Multimode, OM3, 50/125, 10 GB fiber,
which is immune to electrical interference.

Multimode Fiber Optic Patch Cable Features & Specifications:

100% Optically inspected and tested for insertion loss

Backward compatibility with existing 50/125 equipment

Provides the performance headroom required to support LED, VCSEL laser light sources and 10
Gigabit ethernet applications

Pull-Proof Jacket

Immune to electrical interference

ROHS Compliant

Patchcord LC UPC to LC UPC Multimode MM 3 mm (3mm)

Patchcord LC UPC to LC UPC Multimode MM 5 mm (3mm)

Insertion0.3dB           Return Loss> 50dB

Fiber Code: 62.5/ 125um 
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